
La municipalité de La/The Nation Municipality
Building Permit Statistics For the month of February

20242025 202120222023

Agricultural - Accessory $0.00$0.00 $200,000.00$300,000.00$0.00

Commerical - Addition / Alterations $1,000,000.00$0.00 $0.00$2,000.00$0.00

Commerical - New $0.00$0.00 $1,800,000.00$200,000.00$0.00

Industrial - Addition / Alterations $0.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00

Industrial - New $0.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00$0.00

Miscellaneous $0.00$0.00 $0.00$2,000.00$0.00

Residential - Accessory $35,000.00$25,000.00 $0.00$20,000.00$5,000.00

Residential - Addition / Alterations $105,000.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00$145,000.00

Residential - Dwelling Units $5,150,000.00$5,150,000.00 $0.00$80,000.00$40,000.00

Total Construction Value
Total Number of Permits Issued

Total Dwelling Units Created
Total Permit Fees Collected

$6,290,000.00

12

18

$40,284.18

$5,175,000.00

6

12

$24,492.00

$2,000,000.00

5

0

$20,002.80

$604,000.00

6

5

$13,041.00

$190,000.00

6

1

$35,150.60

Mar 13, 2025


