La municipalité de La/The Nation Municipality

Building Permit Statistics For the month of February

	2025	2024	2023	2022	2021
Agricultural - Accessory	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$300,000.00	\$200,000.00
Commerical - Addition / Alterations	\$0.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00
Commerical - New	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200,000.00	\$1,800,000.00
Industrial - Addition / Alterations	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Industrial - New	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Miscellaneous	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00
Residential - Accessory	\$25,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$0.00
Residential - Addition / Alterations	\$0.00	\$105,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Residential - Dwelling Units	\$5,150,000.00	\$5,150,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$0.00
Total Construction Value	\$5,175,000.00	\$6,290,000.00	\$190,000.00	\$604,000.00	\$2,000,000.00
Total Number of Permits Issued	6	12	6	6	5
Total Dwelling Units Created	12	18	1	5	0
Total Permit Fees Collected	\$24,492.00	\$40,284.18	\$35,150.60	\$13,041.00	\$20,002.80